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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, June 3rd 2025

2 Serigraph signed Freda Diesing, 17 x 13", "Raven
Holding The Sun" #43/100.

$200 - $300

1 Inuit Hardstone Carving of a Standing Man, 12 1/4"h.

Lot # 3

3 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 22 1/4 x 13 7/8",
"Pond Scene with Willow & Carp".

$80 - $120

$150 - $300

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Panel , Framed, TH
47".

$60 - $80

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Northwest Coast Painted Fungus, Unsigned, 7 x 11
3/4 x 10".

$50 - $100

Lot # 2

6 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Snake Drum, 2 1/2 x 17" Diameter
(as found/condition noted).

Lot # 8

8 Pair of Persian Enameled Ornamental Doors, 77 3/4
x 20 1/2 x 2 1/2".

$200 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 9

9 Gitksan Rarrier Serigraph signed Robert Sebastian,
27 1/2 x 18", Owl Clan Totem Pole #42/90, 19

$80 - $140

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Collection of Asian Items: Ethnic Collars/Copper
Urns/MOP Box/ Cloisonne/Flower Frog.

$100 - $200

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Rande Cook'05, 6 5/8 x
29 1/2", "Spiritual Strength" #119/200.

$100 - $200

7

Lot # 12

12 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Kevin Daniel Cranmer,
7 1/2 x 24 1/2", "Chilkat Raven" #115/200.

$100 - $200

Baluch Turkomen Hanging, 49 x 22".
$120 - $180



14 Two Satsuma Vases, 8 5/8 & 9 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

13 Kwagiulth Plaque signed Fanny Henry, 15"w,
"Three Creatures & Man".

Lot # 15

15 Pastel signed Crumrine (Nina), 23 1/2 x 18 1/2",
"Tlingit Indian".

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 16

16 Inuit Scrimshaw Walrus Tusk Mounted on Stone, 12
7/8", NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 13

Lot # 17

17 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole signed Sam
Lockerby Port Essington Skeena BC.

$60 - $100

Lot # 14

19 Inuit Stone Bear signed with Syllabics & 3008, 9
3/4"h.

$100 - $200

18 Kwagiulth Cedar Human Mask signed Oscar
Matilpi, 7 1/4"h.

Lot # 20

20 Inuit Greenstone Seal Carving, 8"h, (base
obscured).

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 21

21 Coast Salish Plaque signed Louis Bob, 18 1/2"h,
"Bear".

$50 - $70

Lot # 18

Lot # 22

22 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket, 8 1/4"h.
$80 - $100

Lot # 19



24 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 14 x 20 1/2",
"Birds Eye View", Inscribed.

$150 - $200

23 Chinese Softwood Lattice Work Panels , 39"h.

Lot # 25

25 Northwest Coast-Style Model Totem Pole signed
Haydn Blackmore, 23 5/8"

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

Lot # 26

26 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure, 16 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 Coast Salish Mask Plaque signed Ron Aleck, 7
3/8"h, "Beaver".

$50 - $70

Lot # 24

29 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Vases Mounted as
Lamps, Vases 18 1/4"h.

$150 - $250

28 Indonesian Garude Carving, 18 1/2"h.

Lot # 30

30 Australian Bark Painting, Unsigned, 32 3/4"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 31

31 Chinese Blue & White Square Tray, 12 1/8 x 12 1/8"
(nibbled edges noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kaho, 8 3/8 x 13
1/2", "Fishing Boats at Dusk".

$100 - $200

Lot # 29



34 Chinese Lady's Formal Robe.
$300 - $500

33 Eight Japanese Blue & White Imari Porcelain Brown
Edge Dishes, 8 1/2" Diameter (one chipped).

Lot # 35

35 Pair of Mughal Miniatures on Marble, 6 x 4", "Court
Scenes".

$60 - $120

$70 - $110

Lot # 36

36 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, Jan.1/1997,
27"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Kwagiulth Bentwood Box signed Sampson
Robertson, 8 5/8 x 11 1/2 x 11 1/2", "Bear &
Salmon De

$200 - $300

Lot # 34

39 South East Asian Stoneware Martaban 16 1/2"h.
$50 - $70

38 Chinese Twelve Panel Lantern, 36"h.

Lot # 40

40 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure, 33"h.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 41

41 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately 4'9"
x 9'10". (#186).

$200 - $400

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 Two Chinese Underglaze Blue Jars, One
White/One Celadon, 6 1/4 x 6 1/2 "h.

$120 - $180

Lot # 39



44 Kyuquot Plaque signed Ed Jules 1991, 7 1/2 x 10",
"Moon".

$50 - $60

43 Tsimshian Panel Carving signed Ray Wesley, 7 5/8
x 5 1/2", "Thunderbird & Sun".

Lot # 45

45 Thai Giltwood Figural Panel, 20 3/4" L.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 46

46 Chinese Rosewood High Table, 34 1/2" x 35 1/2" x
17 1/2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Five Japanese Kokeshi Dolls, 7-12"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 44

49 West African Carved Wood Staff (68") & Wood
Drum, 22"L.

$80 - $100

48 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".

Lot # 50

50 Kwagiulth Talking Stick signed Willie Hawkins
Kingcore Inlet, 61"h.

$200 - $300

$500 - $750

Lot # 51

51 Indonesian Carved Hardwood Stool, 18"h (splitting
noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Hand Knotted Turkmen Carpet Approximately 4'2" x
8'9". (#128).

$200 - $400

Lot # 49



54 Unsigned "Coastal Haida Raven Whale Bear"
Model Totem Pole, Jan.1/1997, 27"h.

$60 - $100

53 African Birthing Chair, 30"h.

Lot # 55

55 Late 19th/Early 20th C. Buckskin Gents Jacket,
Size Medium.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 56

56 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Boots, 13"h, NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $60

Lot # 54

$50 - $60

58 African Basket, 15 1/4"w.

Lot # 60

60 Afghan Saddle Bag, Approximately 44" L.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 61

61 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 3 1/2 x 12 x 5 3/4",
"Bear Eating Seal".

$300 - $400

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Pair of Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vases, 12"h.
$100 - $150

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Northwest Coast Scarf, 60"L.
$50 - $60

59 Collection of First Nations Pottery Vessels, 3 1/4 -
12 1/4"h.



$200 - $400

64 Quartetto Set of Chinese Lacquer Nesting Tables.

Lot # 66

66 Mixed Media by Dolly Mills Petyarre, 17 x 11 1/2",
"Dot Composition".

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 67

67 Serigraph signed Robert Davidson, 14 1/2 x 9 3/8",
"Killer Whale" #173/295.

$200 - $400

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Inuit Black Stone Bird Carving, Unsigned, 5 7/8"L.
$60 - $120

Lot # 65

Lot # 69

69 Chinese White Metal Opium Pipe.
$60 - $100

65 Hand Knotted Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 4'9" x
9'3". (#89).

$100 - $200

70 Kwagiulth Rattle signed Sampson Robertson, 13"L,
"Thunderbird", NO EXPORT.

Lot # 72

72 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Canoe, 44 1/2"L.
$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 73

73 Inuit Stone Duck signed Sarwillie (Amittuk) 38290,
7"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Inuit Stone Figure signed with Syllabics 2955, 9
1/8"h, "Woman with Baby in Amauti".

$200 - $300

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 2'10" x 11'5".
$150 - $200

71 Two Inuit Stone Carvings signed Nowya, 4 & 5",
"Hunters with Seals".



$50 - $70

76 Porcupine Quill Basket, 2 3/4 x 5 5/8 x 3 3/4" (minor
losses noted), NO EXPORT.

Lot # 78

78 Two Chinese Snuff Bottles: Basket Weave Woven
Fibre Style (3 3/8"h) & Serpentine, 3"h.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 79

79 Pair of Indonesian Carved Wood Bookends, 7"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Inuit Stone Seal signed with Disc Number, 12"L (tail
chipped).

$200 - $300

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Whale Cove Carving signed Ron Alikashuak, 6"h,
"Baby Walrus".

$80 - $100

77 Japanese Ikebana Vase signed Kenzan Toen, 7
1/2".

83 Iroquois Native Woodlands Hand Beaded Hat
(Eastern North American).

$50 - $60

82 Haida Wood Sculpture on Wood Base signed Roy
Collison, 7 3/8"h, "Killer Whale".

Lot # 84

84 Chinese Ink & Watercolour signed with Chop, 22 x
35 1/2", "Autumnal Scene with Snow".

$50 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 85

85 Asian Celadon 12" Vase.
$60 - $80

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Heiltsuk Serigraph signed Ben Houstie, 20 x 16
1/4", "Hummingbird" 1990.

$60 - $100

Lot # 83



$50 - $60

87 Inuit Packing Doll by Kybly, 9 3/4"h, "Hare" with
Eskimo Label.

Lot # 90

90 Old South Asian Green Stone Carving of Ganesh, 5
1/4"h, 570g.

$60 - $100

$300 - $400

Lot # 91

91 15th C. Vietnamese Ceramic Jar From Hoi An
Hoard, 4 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 87

Lot # 92

92 San Ildefonso Blue Corn Pottery Bowl, signed, 3 x
5" Diameter.

$80 - $120

Lot # 88

Lot # 93

93 Two Chinese Snuff Bottles: Cloisonne Lotus (2 5/8")
& Filigree Cap Enamel , 2 3/4".

$150 - $200

88 Tibetan Monk's Alms Bowl, 3 1/2 x 13 1/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

94 Three Japanese Netsuke: Figures with Animals, 1
5/8-2" High, 63.3 Grams, No Export.

Lot # 96

96 Japanese Porcelain "Battling Demons" Vase, 5"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 97

97 Iroquois-Style Stone Carving signed Indistinctly, 3
1/8 x 5 3/4 x 4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 Five Baja California Stone Arrow Heads, 1 3/8 - 1
1/2"L, 25g.

$50 - $100

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 5" h.
$60 - $80

95 Jade Sphere on Stand (1 5/8" diam.), with Agate
Mounted Silver Alloy Box.



$100 - $200

100 Four Chinese Porcelain Figures: Star Gods /
Buddha, 14-15 1/2"h.

Lot # 102

102 Turkmen Prayer Rug, 61 x 46 1/2".
$300 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 103

103 Hand Knotted Prayer Mat Approximately 3' x 5'3".
(363)

$100 - $150

Lot # 100

Lot # 104

104 Hand Knotted Sarouk Carpet Approximately 4' x
10'6". (#323).

$150 - $300

Lot # 101

Lot # 105

105 Late Export Satsuma Vase, 13 7/8".
$50 - $60

101 Japanese Bronze Kagami with Stand &
Presentation Letter & Box.

106 Southwest Asian "Elephant" White Metal Pipe, 13
1/4".

Lot # 108

108 19th C. Chinese Painted Leather Trunk, 8 x 17 x
10" (scuffs/loses noted).

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 109

109 Turkmen Torba Bag Face, 13 1/2 x 32 1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 106

Lot # 110

110 Study Collection of Asian Ceramics Including:
"Westerners" Dish, 6 3/4 - 8 3/4" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 Bangladesh Embroidery Coverlet, King Size.
$60 - $100

107

Lot # 112

112 Asian Rug Approximately 3'4" x 6' 7"
$120 - $180

Nepalese White Metal Tobacco Pipe, 13 1/4".
$50 - $60



114 Turkmen Tekke Hanging, 32 x 56".
$250 - $400

113 Papua New Guinea Woven Fibre Pig (24"L) &
Gambela Ethiopia Canoe Basket, 21"L.

Lot # 115

115 Persian Miniature "Scholars at Madrasa", 5 1/4 x 3
1/4".

$50 - $60

$60 - $70

Lot # 116

116 Pair of Japanese Satsuma Pottery Vases, 7"h.
$80 - $120

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Chinese Porcelain Tea Pot, 5 1/8"h (lacking
cover).

$50 - $60

Lot # 114

119 Kwagiulth Plaque signed Sampson Robertson, 14
7/8"h, "Bear Whale Man Bear".

$50 - $70

118 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Mask signed Dominic
Andrews'69, 12"h.

Lot # 120

120 Collection of Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain
Double Handled Cups & Saucers.

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 121

121 Print signed Curtis Brown Ojibwa 1999, 14 1/2 x
10 1/2", "Wickanninis Nuu-Chah...".

$50 - $100

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 Five Japanese Blue & White Imari Porcelain Bowls
& Dishes, 5 3/4 - 10" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 119



$50 - $100

123 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Doug LaFortune,
16 x 12", "Thunderbird & Whale".

Lot # 125

125 Thai Kalaga "Dancers" Panel, 27 x 58 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 126

126 Three Japanese Revolving Netsuke of Actors,
Appx. 2 1/8" High, 82.7 Gram No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Antique Chinese Carved Stone Ram Covered
Vessel, 4"L.

$60 - $80

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Antique Chinese Chopsticks/Guitar Picks/Butterfly
& 18th C. Chinese MOP Winders/Counters/Netsu

$120 - $150

124 Early 20th C. Chinese "Firecracker Paper"
Specimen, 9 3/8 x 16".

$50 - $60

129 Three Japanese Revolving Netsuke of Actors,
Appx. 2" High, 56.6 Grams, No Export.

Lot # 131

131 Three Japanese Netsuke: Turtle Subjects, 5/8 - 1
1/8" High, 58.5 Grams, No Export.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 132

132 Collection of Chinese Items: Fish Box/Small
Vase/Cash/Damaged Snuff Bottle.

$50 - $60

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 Collection of African Carvings / Basketry / Beaded
Items, 1 1/2 - 33"

$80 - $140

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately 9' x
12'.

$300 - $500

130 Chinese White Hardstone Pendant, 2"h.



$100 - $150

135 Collection of Vanuatu Garments & Adornment.

Lot # 137

137 Tonga Tapa Cloth, Coronation 1968,
Approximately 12' x 6'.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 138

138 Afghan Saddle Bag, 44"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Three Bangladesh Steering Oar Handles (w/book)
& Small Carving, 4 3/4 - 26 1/4"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Collection of Prints signed & Attributed to Sean R
Dixon.

$100 - $200

136 Pair + One Chinese Lattice Work Panels, 38 1/4 x
14 5/8 x 1 1/4".

142 Chinese 100% Pure Silk Floor Rug / Wall
Hanging, 18" x 24".

$50 - $60

141 Northwest Coast Painted Cedar Box signed Eldon
Schmidt, Kitimat BC, 7 1/2 x 14 x 10".

Lot # 143

143 Mixed Media on Paper signed Garnet Tobacco
2014, 21 1/2 x 13", "Partners".

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

Lot # 144

144 Serigraph signed Joe Wilson, 18 3/4" x 22 3/4",
"Thunderbird Dancer" #1/ 150.

$150 - $200

Lot # 141

Lot # 145

145 Mixed Media on Paper signed D.M. Dennis 1991,
19 x 13", "Raven Moon".

$80 - $100

Lot # 142



$200 - $300

146 Chinese Porcelain Landscape Vase, 9 5/8"h.

Lot # 148

148 Collection of Chinese Cloisonne Animals & Boxes,
Tallest 3 7/8"h.

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 149

149 Chinese Giltwood Guardian Figure, 9 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Two Kachina Dolls, One signed Wally, 13 5/8 & 12
1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Zulu Pottery Bowl (3 1/2 x 7" diam.) & African
Wooden Container, 8"h.

$50 - $60

147 Chinese Tusk Carving on Stand, 18 1/4"L, NO
EXPORT.

152 Balinese Hardwood Garuda Carving, 9 1/2"h.

Lot # 154

154 Chinese Enameled Box, 2 1/8 x 4 5/8 x 3 1/4"h.
$60 - $80

$60 - $80

Lot # 155

155 Yixing Ware Teapot Impressed Mark to Base &
Lid, 7 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 152

Lot # 156

156 Collection of Japanese Blue & White Imari
Porcelain Cups & Saucer Dishes

$60 - $100

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Kwagiulth Bentwood-Style Hummingbird Box
signed Sarah Robertson, 5 x 7 1/4 x 7 1/4".

$100 - $150

153

Lot # 158

158 Japanese Komai Pendant, signed, 1 1/8"
Diameter, 7.0g.

$60 - $80

Chinese Export Porcelain Square Bowl, 2 7/8 x 8
1/8 x 8 1/8" (rim nibbled).

$80 - $140



$200 - $300

159 Three Japanese Revolving Netsuke of Actors,
apx.2" High, 62.6 Grams, No Export.

Lot # 161

161 Zuni Sterling Silver (unmarked) Belt Buckle, 1 1/2
x 3", Monogrammed STS, 41g.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 162

162 Kwagiulth Silver Eagle Pendant/ Brooch
Monogrammed DL (Don Lancaster ), 1 7/8"h,
.12g.

$80 - $100

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/8"h, 4.7g, "Salmon".

$60 - $100

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/4"h, 5.6g, "Eagle".

$60 - $100

160 Mary & Kenneth Bill Navajo Sterling Cuff Bracelet,
75.6g.

$150 - $200

165 Four Northwest Coast Panel Carvings: G. Seward
(2)/D. George/C. George.

Lot # 167

167 Chinese Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest,
48"w.

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 168

168 Two Hand Knotted Bokhara Mats Approximately 2'
x 3'7" & 2'4" x 4'6". (no#)

$100 - $150

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Japanese Blue & White Imari Porcelain Hibachi (8
3/4"h) & Katakuchi Bowl, 4 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 11"h Unsigned Inuit Greenstone Sculpture, "Bear
Feeding on Prey".

$200 - $300

166 Three Asian Brass 20th C. Vessels, 8 1/4 - 10
1/8"h.



$150 - $300

171 Three First Nations Baskets: Bark (9 3/4"w) & Two
Cedar, 2 1/2 & 4"h.

Lot # 173

173 Seven Japanese Blue & White Imari Porcelain
Brown Edge Dishes, 9 7/8 - 11" Diameter (one
chipped)

$100 - $200

$50 - $70

Lot # 174

174 Rosewood Mahogany Table & Four Chairs, 30 x
34 x 34".

$300 - $500

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Peruvian Handmade Wool Bag, 21"w.
$50 - $60

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 Holman Island Walrus Packing Doll by Lucy
Niguyok, 17"h.

$250 - $350

172 Chinese Chenghua Crackleware Vase, 17 1/2"h.

178 Ghanaian Wooden Peg Drum, 18"h x 8" Diameter.
$50 - $60

177 Chinese Tientsin Wool Carpet Approximately 6'5"
x 8'9" (ends bound).

Lot # 179

179 Hong Kong Deep Carved Fireplace Screen, 38"h.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 180

180 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Jar, 17 1/2"h (rim
restored).

$60 - $100

Lot # 177

Lot # 181

181 Petite Chinese Scarlet Lacquer & Black Double
Door Cabinet, 31 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 178



182 Unsigned Western Australian Oil on Canvas, 11
7/8 x 9 7/8", "Two Lizards".

Lot # 184

184 Mixed Media on Paper signed D. (Danny) M.
Dennis, 14 1/2 x 10", "Hummingbird" Aug/2000.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 185

185 Old Philippines Bronze Silk Iron, 7 7/8"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Coast Salish Plaque signed Ron Aleck , 14 1/2"w,
"Halibut".

$50 - $70

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Set of Six Burmese Lion Shaped Opium Weights,
1 1/8 - 2 5/8"h, 580g.

$100 - $200

183

Lot # 188

188 Three Sundarban India Terracotta Fragments
Approximately 5 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Indonesian Mixed Media on Paper signed N. Arta,
9 1/2 x 5 3/4", "Goddess Saraswati".

$50 - $60

189 Dyak Mandau Knife, Bovine Bone, 33"L (rest.
noted).

Lot # 191

191 Collection of Burmese Elephant Opium Weights,
5/8 - 2 7/8"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 192

192 Coast Salish "Feather" Carving signed Louis Bob,
32 1/4"h, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $140

Lot # 189

Lot # 193

193 First Nations Beaded Belt, 1 5/8 x 27"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Touareg Butter Churn, 4"h.
$50 - $60

190

Lot # 195

195 Four Carved Wood Ethnic Votive Figures, 3 1/8 -
9"h.

$60 - $100

Chinese Bamboo Root Mask-Style Carving, 16"h.
$50 - $70



197 Hand Knotted Persian Runner with Fringe Along
the Length, Approx. 4' 4" x 11'8".

$100 - $200

196 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Boots, 9 3/4", NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 198

198 Three Pre-Columbian -Style Carved Stone
Effigies, 4 - 7"h.

$80 - $140

$60 - $100

Lot # 199

199 Five Nepalese & Bhutan Fragmentary Heads of
Deities, 2 1/2 - 7"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Coast Salish Plaque signed Noel Brown, 19 1/4"h,
"Raven", 1999.

$50 - $60

Lot # 197 201 Inuit Sculpture signed with Syllabics & 169-786,
11"w., "Reclining Seal".

$100 - $150

200A Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll, Sight 38 x 20 1/4".

Lot # 202

202 Native American Beaded Baby Moccasins & Bag.
$60 - $70

$50 - $100

Lot # 203

203 Three Cloisonne Items: Japanese Dish (11"
diameter / edge bumped) & Two Chinese Snuff
Bottles.

$60 - $100

Lot # 200A

Lot # 204

204 19th C. Brass Inlaid Mahogany Abacus , 3 x 17
1/2 x 11 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 201



206 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94, Tyee, 23 7/8" x
21 7/8", "Sun Eagle Transformation #111/180.

$80 - $140

205 Felt & Seal Skin Tapestry by Lily Ann Ruben (22
1/2 x 37") with Table Linens & Dorset Calendar,

Lot # 207

207 Large Kashmere Textile Panel Approximately 6'5"
x 8'.

$300 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 208

208 Afghan Woven Wool & Beaded Camel Headdress
Approximately 24 x 27".

$50 - $60

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 Caucasion (Kazak) Mefrash (Bedding Bag),
approximately 3'3" x 1'11" x 1'7".

$150 - $250

Lot # 206
211 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 5'11"

x 8'9" (low spots/condition noted. (#5
$100 - $200

210 Four Chinese Wood Carvings, 5 - 14 1/4"h.

Lot # 212

212 Double Glazed Chinese Silk Neck Piece with 1948
Spanish Menu Verso.

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 213

213 Serigraph signed Doug LaFortune, 13 3/4 x 10
3/4", "Thunderbird & Killer Whale".

$50 - $60

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 South Asian Carved Marble Statue of a Water
Carrier, 16 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 211



$60 - $100

215 Coquitlam Model Totem Pole by Glen Joe, 16
1/2"h.

Lot # 217

217 Chinese Rosewood Wall Bracket, 10 1/4"h.
$60 - $80

$60 - $100

Lot # 218

218 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 8
3/4"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Japanese Carved Hardwood Shishi & Pup, 9
5/8"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 Two Canton Enamel Dishes: Gilt Metal Mounted
(4 1/4 x 7 3/4" diam.) & Celadon 8 3/8"w.

$60 - $100

216 Inuit Stone Carving signed Lucassie, 6 1/2"L,
"Otter with Prey".

$80 - $120

221 Japanese Porcelain Tea Service, 7"h (incomplete).

Lot # 223

223 Two Serigraph by Chief Henry Speck, 23 1/2 x 17
5/8", "Otter" & "Thunderbird".

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 224

224 Two Northwest Coast Serigraphs signed Danny
Stitt/79, Larger 17 1/2 x 15 1/2, "Frenzy" & "Risi

$60 - $70

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kunisada , 14 1/2 x
9 1/4", "Tokaido Series".

$75 - $125

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Serigraph signed Robert Sebastien, 13 7/8" x 10
1/2", "Western Grizzly Morning 2003" #66/100

$60 - $80

222 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 18 1/2 x 13 5/8",
"Red Maple Leaves at Tsuten Bridge".



228 Mexican Blackware Pot signed Dona Rosa (9 3/8")
& Beaver.

$50 - $60

227 Ink & Colour Painting signed Simone Guo, 14 x 13
1/8", "Narcissus".

Lot # 229

229 Kwagiulth Carving signed Stan Wamiss 26 1/2 x
19", "Killer Whale".

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 230

230 Late Export Satsuma Vase, 14 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 9 x 14",
"Hamamatsu (pine tree beach).

$100 - $150

Lot # 228 233 Persian Miniature Painting "Elaborate Court
Scene", 4 5/8 x 7 3/4".

$50 - $70

232 Kwagiulth Plaque signed Stan Wamiss, 20 1/2 x
11 3/4", "Owl".

Lot # 234

234 Two Woodblock Prints by Tokuriki Tomikichiro, 10
3/8 x 9", "Kyoto Temple & Gate".

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 235

235 Six Japanese Prints After Hiroshige & Hokusai (1
framed 6 1/4 x 4 1/2") by Kyoto Hanga, Tokyo.

$50 - $60

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Two Woodblock Prints by Tsutaya Kichizo, 14 1/2
x 6", "Japanese Birds" (punctures noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 233



238 Japanese Wireless Cloisonne Plaque, Unsigned, 5
3/8 x 5 3/8".

$60 - $100

237 Kwagiulth Carving signed Stan Wamiss 28 1/2"h,
"Eagle".

Lot # 239

239 Watercolour signed with Chop by Shinran Mitsugi
Kikuchi'95, 13 3/4 x 17 1/4", "Raspberry w/ War

$300 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 240

240 Inuit Etching signed Kananginak 1973 , Sheet 12 x
12 1/2", "Shidgerria K" #17/50.

$150 - $300

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Squamish Carving signed Larry Guerrero, 19
7/8"h, "Long Tooth Beaver".

$80 - $120

Lot # 238

243 Northwest Coast Carved & Painted Plaque signed
James D. Johnson, 10 3/8 x 14 3/4", "Eagle..

$50 - $100

242 Persian Manuscript Page with Hebrew Inscription
"And Sustha Pathos and Ethirar", 12 x 7 1/4".

Lot # 244

244 Chinese Birdcage, 29 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 245

245 Three Peruvian Gourds C.1960's, 10 - 13"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 242

Lot # 246

246 Hand Knotted Lori Carpet Approximately 5' x 9'2".
(#185).

$200 - $400

Lot # 243



248 Japanese Painting on Textile, 21 x 20", "Mount
Fuji".

$50 - $60

247 Australian Oil on Canvas signed Molley Frank
Verso, 15 1/2 x 15 1/2" , "Untitled" 03/04/2013.

Lot # 249

249 Northwest Coast-Style Mixed Media on Panel, 68
3/8 x 53 3/8", "Orca Design.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 250

250 Inuit Print signed with Syllabics by Paulosie
Sivuak, 22 x 16 5/8", "Seagull Catching Fish" (f

$100 - $200

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Serigraph signed Edward D. Baker, 14 1/2 x 22",
"Salmon" #35/200.

$60 - $100

Lot # 248

253 Miniature Japanese Kabuto & Wooden Axe, 5 1/2
& 17 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

252 Pair of Satsuma Vases, 12 1/4"h (hairlines noted).

Lot # 254

254 Fine Hand Knotted Mashad Carpet Approximately
9'6" x 13'1". (#1502).

$600 - $900

$50 - $60

Lot # 255

255 Australian Oil on Canvas signed Janet Tjitayi
Verso, 11 3/4 x 11 3/4 ", "Untitled" 2013.

$50 - $100

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Japanese Impressionist Watercolour signed K.***,
7 3/4 x 10 3/4", "Boaters & Mt.Fuji".

$80 - $120

Lot # 253



258 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94 Tyee, 20 x 20",
"Sun Eagle Transformation", A/P, I/XV

$100 - $200

257 Stencil signed Sorosilutoo (Ashoona) , 17 x 24
1/4", "Caribou Rider", 1972 #1/50.

Lot # 259

259 Tahitian Ukelele, 31"L.
$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 260

260 South East Asian Architectural Panel with Carved
& Painted Features, 37" x 22" x 7/8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Two Scroll Paintings, Sight 36 1/2 x 12 3/4",
"Figure Studies", Framed.

$50 - $150

Lot # 258

$60 - $100

262 Carved Wood Head of the Buddha (16" h) & Two
Ethnic Masks.

Lot # 264

264 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Mukluks, Tan, 10
1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 265

265 Pair of Hong Kong Armchairs, 40 1/4 "h.
$80 - $120

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Japanese Showa Porcelain Pillow, 9"w.
$60 - $100

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 Baker Lake Stencil signed Simona Scottie, 22 1/4
x 15", "Son of a Kiving #10/30, Unframed.

$100 - $200

263 Hand Knotted Persian Small Runner, 54 x 12".



$50 - $60

268 Japanese Porcelain "Spring Flowers & Birds"
Vase, 14 1/2" High.

Lot # 270

270 Chinese Porcelain Figure of Kwanyin, Impressed
14, 14 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 271

271 T'Souke Drum signed Virgil 2001, 2 1/2 x 13 3/8"
Diameter, Eagle Design.

$100 - $200

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Three Peruvian Chancay Dolls, 6 1/2 - 10 1/4".
$50 - $60

Lot # 269

Lot # 273

273 Japanese Wood Noh Mask (8"h impressed 242)
with Box, 9"w.

$80 - $120

269 Japanese Lacquer "Koi" Box (3 1/4 x 10 3/4 x 13
1/8") & Another Damaged Box.

275 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh Pakistan , 36" x
36".

$50 - $60

274 Hand Knotted Arark Carpet Approximately 9'8" x
16'3".

Lot # 276

276 Thai Sandal Wood Diorama in Case, 13 7/8 x 19
1/2 x 9 1/8".

$50 - $60

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 277

277 Chinese Hardwood Figure of Shou Lao (16 1/2"h) /
White Metal Carp / Stone Cups / Wood Figures.

$60 - $100

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Northern Pakistan Tribal Carpet, 39 x 74".
$150 - $300

Lot # 275



$50 - $60

279 Turkish Silk & Cotton Mat, Approx. 3'8" x 2'2".

Lot # 281

281 Liner Cutwork Table Cloths & Serviettes.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 282

282 Inuit Stencils on Linen & Place Mats (42 1/2 x 24").
$60 - $100

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Tapa Cloth Approximately 85"w.
$50 - $100

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 Spence Bay Raven Packing Doll by E. Jayko,
12"h.

$250 - $350

280 Chinese Woven Fibre Basket, 9 x 18 x 4".

285 19th C. Guatemalan Santiago Carnival Garment.

Lot # 287

287 Burrard Nation Articulated Miniature "Raven" Mask
signed Artic George, 10 5/8"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 288

288 Southeast Asian Copper Alloy Hinged Betel Nut
Lime Box, 4 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Inuit Stone Seal signed Haodlon/70, 6 1/4"L.
$80 - $120

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 Two African Leather Pouches, 10 & 1 11 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

286

Lot # 291

291 Bone & Antler Knife on Stand, 20 1/2"L.
$60 - $80

Asian Rug Approximately 3'6" x 6'3"
$140 - $180



$60 - $100

292 19th C. Chinese Brass Silk Iron with Japanese
Handle, 8 7/8"L, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 294

294 Three Northwest Coast Carvings: "Sea Eagle"
signed Lucy Baker & Two Unsigned, 4-8 1/2"h.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 295

295 Collection of Chinese Miniatures: Agate
Animals/Jade Citron/Papier Mache Box, 1 5/8 - 5
1/4"L

$100 - $200

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Pillow, Jiaxing
Mark, 5 3/4"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 293

Lot # 297

297 Kwagiulth Silver Cuff Bracelet Monogrammed PS
(Pat Seaweed), 2 1/2" w, 17.9g.

$100 - $150

293 Japanese Bizen Ware Vase, 8 3/8"h.

$50 - $60

298 Taxco 925 Silver & Stone Necktie Slide.

Lot # 300

300 Kwagiulth Plaque signed Jackson Robertson,
14"w, "Salmon".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 301

301 Inuit Carving, 4 5/8"h, "Figure with Child".
$100 - $150

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 7 1/2"h Chinese Enameled Porcelain Jar.
$50 - $60

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 Japanese Banko Ware Teapot.
$50 - $60

299 Antique Hardwood Ladle/Spoon with Distinctive
Handle, 5"L.



305 Grazia Deruta Desk Stand, 7 7/8"w.
$50 - $60

304 Small Copper Alloy European Talismanic Figure, 3
7/8"h, 229g.

Lot # 306

306 Four Northwest Coast Wood Carvings: Stan Hunt
III/WM/JEM/Billy Boy, 5 5/8-14 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 307

307 Chinese Black Lacquer Four Panel Screen, 72"h.
$80 - $140

Lot # 304

Lot # 308

308 Two Moose Hair Tuftings, One by Gladys Lavalee,
6" & 3 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 305

$50 - $100

309 Turkmen Tekke Hanging, 32 x 56".

Lot # 311

311 Persian Hunt Scene in Khatam Frame, 12 3/8 x 10
1/8".

$50 - $60

$250 - $400

Lot # 312

312 Chinese Chenghua Crackle Ware Pot, 6 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 Philippine Brass Betel Nut Box, 3 3/4 x 8 1/8 x 5".
$100 - $150

Lot # 310

Lot # 314

314 Chinese Bovine Horn Panda Diorama, 7 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

310 Ethiopian Head Rest Possibly Kambata or A.
Russi, 5 3/4"h.



$150 - $300

315 Chinese Cloisonne Filigree & Enamel Peacock, 2
Sections with Box, 11 3/4 ".

Lot # 317

317 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Mukluks, Grey, 11"L.
$60 - $100

$300 - $350

Lot # 318

318 Pangnirtung Stencil by Lypa Pitsiulak, 18 x 23",
"Sleeping Ptarmigan" #32/50.

$150 - $300

Lot # 315

Lot # 319

319 Asian 4 Panel Silk Screen, Each Panel 35" x 17
1/2", (as found, puncture noted).

$50 - $150

Lot # 316

Lot # 320

320 Pair of Chinese Carved Bamboo Vases, 11 7/8".
$60 - $90

316 Hand Knotted Lori Carpet Approximately 4'7" x
10'6". (#274). $50 - $60

321 Two Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jars with
Grey Metal Covers (one cracked).

Lot # 323

323 Japanese Bronze Cylinder Vase, Six Character
Mark, 11 3/4"h.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 324

324 Kashmiri Wedding Sari.
$100 - $200

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 African Folding Stool, 26"L (folded)
$50 - $60

Lot # 322

Lot # 326

326 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 5'9" x
9'2".

$100 - $200

322 Chinese Bamboo Brush Pot, 11 1/8"h.



$60 - $100

327 Natural Opium Pipe (15 3/4") with Bone Box, 2
5/8"h.

Lot # 329

329 Pair of First Nations Beaded Moccasins.
$50 - $70

$300 - $500

Lot # 330

330 First Nations Drum, 10 1/4" Diam., "Grandmother
Moon" with Stick.

$60 - $100

Lot # 327

Lot # 331

331 Pre-Columbian-Style Pottery Double Spouted
Vessel, 6 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 328

Lot # 332

332 Silver Inlaid Bronze Vase, 9 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

328 Five Pre-Columbian Pottery Mask Effigies, 3/4 - 2
1/2"h.

$80 - $100

333 Collection of Thai Opium Weights, 1 1/8 - 2 5/8"h.

Lot # 335

335 18th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Dinner Plate, 9
1/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 336

336 Chinese Molded Porcelain Moon Flask with
Impressed Qianlong Mark, 6 5/8" h.

$200 - $400

Lot # 333

Lot # 337

337 Hand Knotted Kurdish Carpet Approximately 4'11"
x 9'4". (#105).

$200 - $400

Lot # 334

Lot # 338

338 Chinese Brass "Dragons" Box, 3 1/2 x 9 x 5 3/4".
$50 - $100

334 Collection of Pre-Columbian Style Gold Plated
Silver Amulets, 48g.



340 Serigraph signed Isaac Bignell, 18 x 14", "Bird
Dance" #214/275.

$100 - $200

339 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coromandel Double
Door Cabinet.

Lot # 341

341 Chinese Silk & Couched Gold Thread Panel,
framed 26" x 13".

$60 - $80

$80 - $120

Lot # 342

342 Chinese Brass Buddha on Carved Wood Seat, TH
5", 567g.

$50 - $60

Lot # 339

Lot # 343

343 Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Cups, 2 5/8 x 3
3/8 Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 340 $100 - $300

344 Three Japanese Netsuke: 2 Standing/ 1 Seated, 1
1/4 - 2" High, 69.2 Grams, No Export.

Lot # 346

346 Pair of Beaded & Embroidered Tanned Hide Baby
Moccasins, 3 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 347

347 Old First Nations Beaded Pouch, 4 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 344

Lot # 348

348 Two Pieces of Chinese Eggshell Porcelain, 2 1/4
& 3 1/8"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 345

Lot # 349

349 Chinese Molded Porcelain Bottle Vase with
Impressed Mark, 8 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

345 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask Signed Paul
Johnny, 8 1/8".



Lot # 350

Lot # 351

351 Hand Knotted Baluch Runner Approximately 3'11"
x 6'3". (72)

$150 - $200

350 Two Hand Knotted Bokhara Mats Approximately
2'2" x 4". (no#)

Lot # 352

352 Chimayo Blanket Approximately 70 x 43".
$300 - $500

$100 - $150


